284 MARYLAND MANUAL.,

MARYLAND PENITENTIARY.

Warden

Assistant Warden

Chaplain (Protestant)

Chaplain (Catholic)

Interne

Prinecipal Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Senior Clerk

Senior Typist

Senior Clerk

Identification Expert

Head Guard

Head Guard

Head Guard

Chief Engineer
Shift Engineer

Shift Engineer

Shift Engineer and General Machinist

Music Teacher,

Organist (Protestant)

Organist (Catholic)

Baker

Dentist (Institutional)

Graduate Nurse

Supervisor
Superintendent of Printing Shop

Foreman Composing Room

Press Foreman Printing Shop

Physician (Consulting)

Telephone Operator
Superintendent of Auto Tag Shop

Physician (Institutional)

Compensation of Guards

Guards—24 at $1,750.00, 50 at $1,500.00
MARYLAND HOUSE OF CORRECTION.

Warden

Agsistant Warden

Principal Account Clerk

Physician, Institutional

Chaplain

Chief Engineer
Shift Engineers

Supervisor

Head Guards (2)

Head Guard

Mechanical Handyman
Steward

Baker

Identification Expert

Farm Manager

Gardeners

Storekeeper

Head Matron

Matrons

Chaplain (Catholic)

Senior Clerk

$5,000.00
2,400.00
1,000.00
350.00
150.00
4,000.00
1,800.00
1,500.00
1,300.00
1,200.00
1,700.00
2,000.00
1,800.00
1,700.00
2,000.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,800.00
462,00
200.00
200.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
2,400.00
2,400.00
1,200.00
1,100.00
2,800.00
1,500.00
11,100.00

117,000.00

$5,000.00
2,200.00
3,200.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
2,100.00
4,300.00
5,000.00
3,400.00
1,800.00
1,600.00
1,700.00
1,500.00
1,700.00
2,300.00
1,500.00
1.800.00
1,500.00
4,000.00
150.00
1,500.00



