## MARYLAND PENITENTIARY.

minutanti intitutti.	
Warden	\$5,000.00
Assistant Warden	2,400.00
Chaplain (Protestant)	1,000.00
Chaplain (Catholic)	350.00
Interne	150.00
Principal Account Clerk	4,000.00
Senior Account Clerk Senior Clerk	1,800.00 $1,500.00$
Senior Typist	1,300.00
Senior Clerk	1,200.00
Identification Expert	1,700.00
Head Guard	2,000.00
Head Guard	1,800.00
Head Guard	1,700.00
Chief Engineer	2,000.00
Shift Engineer	1,600.00
Shift Engineer	1,600.00
Shift Engineer and General Machinist	1,800.00
Music Teacher	462.00
Organist (Protestant)	200.00
Organist (Catholic)	200.00
Baker	1,500.00
Dentist (Institutional)	1,500.00
Graduate Nurse	1,500.00
Supervisor	5,000.00
SupervisorSuperintendent of Printing Shop	3,000.00
Foreman Composing Room	2,400.00
Press Foreman Printing Shop	2,400.00
Physician (Consulting)	1,200.00
Physician (Consulting) Telephone Operator	1,100.00
Superintendent of Auto Tag Shop	2,800.00
Physician (Institutional)	1,500.00
Compensation of Guards	11,100.00
Guards—24 at \$1,750.00, 50 at \$1,500.00	117,000.00
MARYLAND HOUSE OF CORRECTION.	
Warden	\$5,000.00
Assistant Warden	
Principal Account Clerk	3,200.00
Physician, Institutional	2,000.00
Chaplain	1,000.00
Chief Engineer	2,100.00
Shift Engineers	4,300.00
Supervisor	5,000.00
Head Guards (2)	3,400.00
Head Guard	1,800.00
Mechanical Handyman	1,600.00
Steward	1,700.00
Baker	1,500.00
Identification Expert	1,700.00
Farm Manager	2,300.00
Gardeners	1,500.00
Storekeeper	1,800.00
Head Matron	1,500.00
Matrons	4,000.00
Chaplain (Catholic)	150.00
Senior Clerk	1,500.00